8626 Wilbur Avenue - Northridge, CA  91324   -   Voice: 818-886-8488   -   Fax: 818-886-6512
Website: www.validyne.com   -   E-Mail: sales@validyne.com
Model P55
Differential Pressure Transmitter
Features:
 Small, Rugged DP Transmitter for Liquid & Gas
 +/-5 Vdc or 4-20 mA Two-Wire Output
 Full Scale Range from 2.22” H2O to 3200 psi

your needs. Form factor, housing, pressure ports, electrical connectors, outputs and calibrations
are all customizable. Contact our factory via email or phone today!
Ordering Information
O-RINGS
L = Flurosilicone
N = BUNA-N (STD)
E = Ethylene Propylene
V = Viton-A
S = Silicone
K = Kalrez
T = Teflon
*Consult factory for other
o-rings
SENSOR MATERIAL
3 = 316 SS (Teflon coated dia.)
4 = 410 SST (STD)
5 = 410 SST Nickel Plated
6 = 410 SST Gold Plated
8 = Inconel (Teflon coated dia.)
9 = Hastelloy
PRESSURE PORT OPTIONS
PRESSURE PORT
A = 1/8" NPT Female with 8-
32” bleed port (STD) (90º from
elec. Conn.)
B = 1/8" NPT Female with 1/8”
female NPT bleed port (90º
from elec. Conn.)
E = 5/16” female port AND
10050-2, No bleed port, 55A
only
F = ¼” OD tube X 1” Long, No
bleed port
G = ZTA41 Adapters (1/16”
Pressure Port)
ELECTRICAL CONNECTORS
1 = PT02A-10-6P (STD)
2 = PT02E-10-6P (NEMA)
3 = WK4 Cannon
4 = ½” NPT 24" LEADS 24 Gage
5 = D38999 A35 (MIL-STD-1560)
*Consult factory for other conn.
CALIBRATED OUTPUT (DC):
         ISO -FS ZERO +FS
1 =   0 +5v
2 =  -5v 0 +5v
3 =  0 +2.5v +5v
4 =  - 4mA 20mA
5 =  4mA 12mA 20mA
6 = X - 0 +5Vdc
7 = X -5Vdc 0 +5Vdc
8 = X 0 +2.5Vdc +5Vdc
PRESSURE
RANGE
Two digit
Range Dash
Number
See Page 6
COMP. TEMP.  RANGE
S = 0˚ to 160˚ F (STD) [-
17ºC to 71ºC]
W = -65˚ to 250˚ F
[-54 ºC to 121ºC]
*Other Temp. Ranges
available.
MODEL
NUMBER
MEASUREMENT
A = Absolute
D = Differential
E = Extended
Accuracy 0.1% F.S.
*Consult factory for